

**RC Fencing**  
**Bill of Quantity**

Sr. No	Particular	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount(Kyats)
1	Cement	Bags	337.20	6,300.00	2,124,338.43
2	Rebar	Ton	0.98	560,000.00	549,116.72
3	Sand	Suds	10.75	25,000.00	268,679.00
4	Gravel	Suds	7.34	95,000.00	696,836.88
5	Brick	Nos	17630.00	120.00	2,115,600.00
6	9"x9" Cement Block	Nos	993.00	900.00	893,700.00
7	Jungle Wood	Ton	2.25	750,000.00	1,684,500.00
8	5 Plywood (8'x4')	Nos	26.00	17,600.00	457,600.00
9	Wire Nail	Viss	12.48	2,400.00	29,946.67
10	Binding Wire	Viss	5.45	2,000.00	10,895.17
11	Fuel	Gal	15.81	4,000.00	63,255.00
12	Emulsion Paint	Gal	50.16	13,000.00	652,028.52
13	Putty	Gal	17.55	6,000.00	105,327.68
14	Paint Brush, 2"	Nos	13.00	550.00	7,150.00
Total Material Cost					9,658,974.06

Sr. No	Particular	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount(Kyats)
1	Mason	Nos	161.00	7,500.00	1,207,500.00
2	Carpenter	Nos	90.00	8,000.00	720,000.00
3	Steel Fixer	Nos	20.00	7,000.00	140,000.00
4	Painter	Nos	25.00	7,000.00	175,000.00
5	Worker	Nos	534.00	6,000.00	3,204,000.00
6	Machine Driver	Nos	3.00	7,000.00	21,000.00
7	Column Head Work	LS	1.00	420,000.00	420,000.00
Total Labour Cost					5,887,500.00
Total Material + Labour Cost					15,546,474.06
10% Contengency (Kyats)					1,554,647.41
Total Cost					17,101,121.47

**Say 17,101,000.00**